:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10259383

Oct 26, 2024 - 09:58 (UTC)

In epoch 320,605 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 330962 - 0.019469670 ETH®
48.07 USD

2 330963 - 0.019489699 ETH®
48.12 USD

3 330964 - 0.019482358 ETH®
48.10 USD

4 330965 - 0.019487443 ETH®
48.11 USD

S 330966 - 0.019478591 ETH®
48.09 USD

6 330967 - 0.019473656 ETH®
48.08 USD

7 330968 - 0.019466911 ETH®
48.06 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10259383
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/320605
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330962
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330963
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330964
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330965
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330966
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330967
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330968

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

330969

330970

330971

330972

330973

330974

330975

330976

330977

Validator Id

1513329

Amount

0.019482898
48.10 USD

0.019462347
48.05 USD

0.019453096
48.03 USD

0.019446555
48.01 USD

0.065635626
162.06 USD

0.019476123
48.08 USD

0.019480812
48.10 USD

0.019457523
48.04 USD

0.019496573
48.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.047111512

116.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330969
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330970
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330971
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330972
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330973
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330974
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330975
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330976
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/330977
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1513329

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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